
FALL TAILWIND  N ROUTE  STARTS IN DUBUQUE, IA   EL. 754FT

LEG LENGTH TOT MILES DIRECTION LEG DESCRIPTION

0 0 R GATEWAY DR.

0.1 0.1 R RT. 52

10.3 10.4 S ST. DONATUS/SERVICES

2.7 13.1 S RT. 52

6.8 19.9 R D-55

0.2 20.1 L VEER LEFT ONTO PARK AVE/LAMOTTE

9.6 29.7 L VEER LEFT ONTO Y-61

0.9 30.6 R RT. 62

1.2 32.0 S ANDREW/SERVICES

10.4 42.4 L IRON BRIDGE RD/E-23

1.2 43.6 R DIVISION ST./SPRAGUEVILLE

1.2 44.8 L RT. 64/BUSY HIWAY

6.3 51.1 R Z-34

1.7 52.8 L RT. 136/GOOSE LAKE/SERVICES

10.8 63.6 R 380TH AVE

0 63.6 S LOW MOOR/SAG NEXT TO STORE ON LEFT

3.5 67.1 S ONTO RT. 67

0.1 67.2 R Z-30

5.4 72.6 L MCCAUSLAND/SERVICES/F-33

6.4 79.0 R LECLAIRE RD.

3.0 82.0 L UTICA RIDGE RD.

3.2 85.2 R MT. JOY RD.

1.9 87.1 L JERSEY RIDGE RD.

5.4 92.5 R E 11TH ST/VILLAGE OF E. DAVENPORT

0.1 92.6 L MOUND ST.

0.1 92.7 R CROSS RIVER DR. ONTO BIKE PATH

1.4 94.1 R 180d TURN UP RAMP ONTO BRIDGE

0.9 95.0 L 180d TURN ONTO BIKE PATH

6.2 101.2 S FOLLOW BIKE PATH TO FINISH

Max elevation  1131ft  Min elevation: 538ft

4000ft elevation gain.
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